 Search     Products
� Telescoping Lacer System
� Horizontal Lacer Bars
� Horizontal Cable Managers
� Hinged Horizontal Cable Managers
� Vertical Lacer Strips - UPDATED
� Cable Management Pad
� Brush Grommet Panel

4-3/4" width, 40 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-23-
OWP* NEW
4-3/4" width, 23 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-13-OWP
NEW
3-1/4" width, 13 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-44-OWP
LACE-44-OP
Page 3 of 6Cable Management
9/9/2008http://www.middleatlantic.com/rackac/cablem/cablem.htm
*NOTE: Also accepts mounting of PD Slim and PDT Series vertical power
LACE-44-OP 3-1/4" width, 44 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-40-OP 3-1/4" width, 40 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-37-OP 3-1/4" width, 37 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-23-OP
NEW
3-1/4" width, 23 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-13-OP
NEW
3-1/4" width, 13 space w/ tie
posts 6
LACE-44LP 3-1/2" width, 44 space w/
raised lances 6  -  -
LACE-37LP 3-1/2" width, 37 space w/
raised lances 6  -  -
LACE-P 2" width, 45 space, 1/8"
thick w/ round holes 6   - -
LACE-37P 2" width, 37 space, 1/8"
thick w/ round holes 6   - -
LACE-13P
NEW
2" width, 13 space, 1/8"
thick w/ tie posts 6   - -
LACE-44-1SP 1" width, 44 space w/ 10 tie
saddles 6  included  -
LACE-37-1SP 1" width, 37 space w/ 10 tie
saddles 6  included  -
LACE-44-1P 1" width, 44 space tapped
for tie saddles 6   - -
LACE-37-1P 1" width, 37 space tapped
for tie saddles 6   - -
TSW-15 tie saddles (qty. 15) TW12 Velcro® cable strap (qty. 12)
No need to fish in cable ties and straps
- just slide them on!